
The County High School Leftwich 

Governing Body meeting dates 2024/25 

 

Date 
 

Meeting 

2024 
 

 

Tuesday, 24 September  Governing Body meeting (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 15 October Quality of Education (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 22 October Inclusion and Culture (4:00 pm) 
Tuesday, 5 November Pay Review Committee (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 12 November Governing Body meeting (4.00 pm) 
  
2025 
 

 

Tuesday, 4 March Inclusion and Culture (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 25 March Quality of Education (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 1 April Governing Body meeting (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 20 May Quality of Education (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 10 June Inclusion and Culture (4.00 pm) 
Tuesday, 24 June Governing Body meeting (4.00 pm) 

 


